ONTARIO SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT SCHOLARSHIPS 2019

BOYS HANDICAP 11& UNDER

JOSHUA FIGUEIREDO

WILLIAM MACEACHERN

ELIAS KO

LUKE NOGUEIRA

JACK NEDHAM

GIRLS HANDICAP 11 & UNDER

FAITH TAYLOR

ABBY SKELTON

SHAYLYN BLAKE

BOYS 12 & OVER HANDICAP

ERIC RALPH

BLAKE VANDERVEN

TYLERBENETEAU

BRENDAN PATRICK

WILLIAM LAFRAMBOISE

DAWSON WILLIAMS

HERITAGE

ROYALE

HIWAY BOWL

HIWAY BOWL

HIWAY BOWL

LEISURE LANES

SKYWAY

HIWAY

BOWLERAMA ROYALE

BOWLERAMA ROYALE

SPLITSVILLE BURLINGTON

BOWLERAMA ROYALE

HIWAY

MARCIN

$350.00
$275.00
$220.00
$170.00

$120.00

$350.00
$275.00

$220.00

$350.00
$275.00
$ 220.00
$170.00
$120.00

$100.00



GIRLS 12& OVER HANDICAP

JOEY BORHO

MADISSON CROSSETT

HARIZAH KULCHYK-WARD

JESSICA BHATTI

SARAH TAYLOR

BOYS SCRATCH

MADDIE CALVERT

MARSHALL GARROD

GIRLS SCRATCH

KARLY MASON

SARAH CHILVERS

FREDERICK
HERITAGE
SKWYWAY
SUPRBOWL

LEISURE

CLASSIC BOWL

EMPIRE

QUINTE

CLASSIC BOWL

$350.00
$275.00
$220.00
$170.00

$120.00

$350.00

$275.00

$350.00

$275.00



